Hose Clamp Type W2
Ì nach DIN 3017
Ì with hexagon srew SW7, incl. cross slot
Ì Material:
- Case and strip = 1.4016
- Srew = steel, zinc plated
s b1 b2 h L Clamping-
Type Range mm mm mm mm mm torque Order Code
L146.2200 8 - 12 mm 0.7 9 11.5 7 22.4 2 + 0.5 Nm 429-3071
L146.2202 10 - 16 mm 0.7 9 11.5 7 22.4 2 + 0.5 Nm 429-3083
L146.2204 12 - 20 mm 0.7 9 11.5 7 22.4 3 + 0.5 Nm 429-3095
L146.2206 16 - 25 mm 0.7 9 11.5 7 22.4 3 + 0.5 Nm 429-3101
L146.2208 20 - 32 mm 0.7 9 11.5 7 22.4 3 + 0.5 Nm 429-3113
L146.2210 25 - 40 mm 0.7 9 11.5 7 22.4 3 + 0.5 Nm 429-3125
L146.2212 32 - 50 mm 0.7 9 11.5 7 22.4 3 + 0.5 Nm 429-3137
L146.2214 40 - 60 mm 0.7 9 11.5 7 22.4 3 + 0.5 Nm 429-3149
249976
Price Each
Type Order Code
L146.2200 429-3071
L146.2202 429-3083
L146.2204 429-3095
L146.2206 429-3101
L146.2208 429-3113
L146.2210 429-3125
L146.2212 429-3137
L146.2214 429-3149